Theme Four

4.

5.

scaring
bruised
propped
freezing

framed

6. jammed

Challenge I

13.

14.

15.

16.

trimming
popping
dragging

wagging
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Spelling

7. caused

8. purred

9. baking

10. skating

11. waving

12. coming

Challenge II

17.

18.

19.

20.

quay
swell

swooped

surf



